
School Name KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

3 

15 

2 

20 

9 

21 

10 

16 

6 

4 

19 

7 

5 

17 

14 

18 

12 

8 

22 

23 

13 

1 

11 

Application Submission 

Code 

hanman's 

230973055361848532 

230977916661817960 

230978226342101406 |AAROHI| 

230978595262429123 

230978118101916056 

230978111261914301 

230978541842356841 

230978677962521708 |ABHINAV SINGH RANA 

230978127881916195 JARABH PANWAR 

230978105161914745 

RTE Lottery Result 

230978314022109358 |DAKSH PANWAR 

230978225802019141 

ANMOL CHAUHAN 

230978099542096414 MANVI 

230978207302000485 

|ANSHUL MISHRA 

SHIVANSH NEGI 

230978112282279833 |JAYESH 

230978858262726281 

DEVANSH PANIYAL 

230978219102012857 

230978316962110648 |AKRISHA 

-230977805241856612 

230978131882178254 

SAUMYA 

AASHRIYA 

230978518602340319 TEZAS RAVI 

RAJSHREE 

230978114341911232 JAY GUSAIN 

Name 

NIHARIKA CHAUHAN 

|ANUPRIYA 

230978858982727040 AABHYA 

|AADHYA 

|AANISHKA 

|AAROHI 

ADITI 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL8 

19/ WL9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 



School Name : KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

230978806302727418 KANAK GAUTAM 

1 230978541842356841 AASHRIYA 

Chaisman's 

Name 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

Peiclpal 

1 

2 



School Name: KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

1 230978118101916056 |DEVANSH PANIYAL 

4 230978518602340319 TEZAS RAVI 

2 230977805241856612 |AAROHI 

3 230978207302000485 ANUPRIYA 

Name 

Chutman'n hejpetatia 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service 
Cate -
gory 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

Psinefal 



School Name: KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

1 

2 

13 

Application 
Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

230978541842356841 AASHRIYA 

230978368922346212 SHRISTI 

20 230978858982727040 AABHYA 

230978225802019141 NIHARIKA CHAUHAN 

3 230977916661817960 ANSHUL MISHRA 

11 

16 230978316962110648 |AKRISHA 

230978114341911232 |JAY GU^AIN 

12 230978219102012857 |AANISHKA 

18 230978677962521708 ABHINAV SINGH RANA 

14 230978226342101406 |AAROHI 

5 230978099542096414 MANVI 

Name 

230978131882178254 ADITI 

10 230978127881916195 |ARABH PANWAR 

15 230978314022109358 DAKSH PANWAR 

19 230978858262726281 |AADHYA 

17 230978595262429123 SHIVANSH NEGI 

230978112282279833 JAYESH 

Choitmans Retatue 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans| /Wait 
gory 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 
17 



7 

6 

230978111261914301 |SAUMYA 

230978105161914745 RAJSHREE 

4 230978055361848532 ANMOL CHAUHAN 

ChaitmankRepdti 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 



School Name : KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

1 230978368922346212 |SHRISTI 

Name 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

3 

Std : Bal Vatika -3 

Number Number 
Lottery 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 



School Name: KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

230978118101916056 DEVANSH PANIYAL 
2 230978220402014338 |SHABHAWI CHANOLI 

Chaisna's Reyaatie 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

4 

4 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 2 

2/ WL 3 



School Name: KV UTTARKASHI 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category5 Lottery Result 

11 230978131882178254 |ADITI 

Submission Code 

21 230978858262726281 |AADHYA 

18 

230978112282279833 |JAYESH 

7 230978111261914301 |SAUMYA 

17 230978316962110648 AKRISHA 

230978105161914745 RAJSHREE 

3 230977916661817960 ANSHUL MISHRA 

230978518602340319TEZAS RAVI 

12 230978207302000485 ANUPRIYA 

230978114341911232 |JAY GUSAIN 

15 230978226342101406 |AAROHI 

Chtmen's 

Name 

20 230978677962521708 ABHINAV SINGH RANA 

4 230978055361848532 |ANMOL CHAUHAN 

13 230978219102012857 AANISHKA 

1 230977763301734527 AISHA CHAUHAN 

10 230978127881916195 |ARABH PANWAR 

5 230978099542096414 MANVI 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service |NumberNumber 
Cate 
gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 4 

2/ WL 5 

3/ WL 6 

4/ WL 7 

5/ WL 8 

6/ WL 9 

|7/ WL 10 

8/ WL 11 

9/ WL 12 

10/ WL 

13 

11/ WL 

14 

12/ WL 
15 

13/ WL 

16 

14/ WL 

17 

15/ WL 

18 

16/ WL 

19 

17/ WL 
20 



16 

22 

14 

19 

2 

230978314022109358 DAKSH PANWAR 

230978858982 727040 AABHYA 

230978225802019141 NIHARIKA CHAUHAN 

230978595262429123 |SHIVANSH NEGI 

230977805241856612 AAROHI 

Chaiemons Rtua 

5 

5 

5 5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

21 

19/ WL 

22 

20/ WL 

23 

21/ WL 

24 

22/ WL 

25 

Painepel 
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